513-713-0513  • www.bison-america.com  •  e-mail: info@bison-america.com4 513-713-0513  • www.bison-america.com  •  e-mail: info@bison-america.com 5
1
2
3
4
5
1
2

19.69 5.67 1.18 16.03 7.48 9.25 6x3/4"-10 2.36 3.11 376.99
24.80 5.91 1.18 16.03 9.92 13.00 6x3/4"-10 2.76 3.43 665.80
Type Code No.
- -
3565-5" HK308660500
3565-6" HK308660600
3565-8" HK308660800
3565-10" HK308661000
3565-12" HK308661200
3565-16" HK308661600
3565-20" HK308662000
3565-25" HK308662500
3564
	■ Hardened and ground working surfaces
	■ Balanced scroll plate
	■ Repeatability: 0.0006"